CAT0001 REV01
Lightstar Technology Co. www.Lightstartech.com
Single/Dual Fiber Collimator
Features：
Low IL & High Return Loss
Epoxy Free In Optical Path
Environmental Stability
Application：

CAT0001 REV01
Lightstar Technology Co. www.Lightstartech.com
Ordering Information：
COL Wavelength Lens
Type
Configur
ation
Working
Distance Package Pigtail
Type Length Connector
COL 0450=450
0532=532
0630=630
0850=850nm
0980=980nm
1064=1064nm
1310=1310nm
1550=1550nm
5531=1310/155
0nm
C=C
Lens
G=G
Lens
S=Single
fiber
D=Dual
fiber
05=5mm
10=10mm
20=20mm
XX=specif
y
1=P1(1.40x7G)
2=P2(1.80x7G)
3=P3(1.80x7M）
4=P4(2.78x9G）
5=P5(2.78x10G)
5=P5(2.40x10M)
6=P6(3.20x10M)
PS：Unit：mm
G=Glass tube
M=Metal holder
1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC